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U-21 Championship
2017/18 21st round, Match #122

Friday, 23.02.2018, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. -1°C. Spectators: 150

«Chornomorets» Odesa

3 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Bezruk Dmytro (C)
4 Dolhov Petro
2 Buriachenko Mykola
33 Yarmolenko Artem
22 Romaniuk Yurii
16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
6 Hramatik Kostiantyn
14 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
17 Sablin Bohdan
20 Mashnin Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Suaib Ibrahim
15 Shoniia Mykyta
5 Titaievskyi Mykyta
11 Mochuliak Rienat
96 Vdovychenko Dmytro
10 Shtohrin Andrii
32 Klymenko Vladyslav

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii

38 Yushchyshyn Vadym
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
22 Busko Andrii
13 Sautin Dmytro
21 Tolochko Roman
10 Bohach Ihor
8 Silchenko Vitalii
14 Karpenko Ihor
23 Voitovych Volodymyr
17 Salamakha Maksym

Substitutes
30 Mozil Oleh
7 Slastinov Daniil
9 Dima Artur
20 Zaikyn Dmytro
11 Lebed Roman

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Petrenko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 21st round, Match #122
Friday, 23.02.2018, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. -1°C. Spectators: 150

«Chornomorets» Odesa 3 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
33 Yarmolenko Artem 3'

17 Sablin Bohdan
96 Vdovychenko Dmytro 31'

46' 8 Silchenko Vitalii
9 Dima Artur

46' 17 Salamakha Maksym
20 Zaikyn Dmytro

6 Hramatik Kostiantyn 52'

53' 20 Zaikyn Dmytro

20 Mashnin Oleksandr 56'

8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
11 Mochuliak Rienat 60'

60' 20 Zaikyn Dmytro

14 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 65'

66' 21 Tolochko Roman

6 Hramatik Kostiantyn
5 Titaievskyi Mykyta 69'

14 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
10 Shtohrin Andrii 69'

70' 23 Voitovych Volodymyr
7 Slastinov Daniil

96 Vdovychenko Dmytro 71'

77' 9 Dima Artur

10 Shtohrin Andrii 79'

16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 81'

20 Mashnin Oleksandr
15 Shoniia Mykyta 83'

22 Romaniuk Yurii 88'

88' 22 Busko Andrii

90' 9 Dima Artur

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


